	部门名称
	职位代码
	职位名称
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	专业技能测试成绩
	面试
成绩
	综合
成绩
	排名
	体检合格
标识
	进入考察标识

	广播电视台
	03
	节目包装
	张慧慧
	132400012501
	68.7
	　
	70.76
	69.73
	2
	H
	K

	城区水务管理处
	17
	技术人员
	单帅
	132400010601
	53.5
	　
	66.40
	59.95
	5
	H
	K

	泗洪县公证处
	19
	办事员
	许婧婧
	132400011607
	76.2
	　
	75.88
	76.04
	4
	H
	K

	曹庙乡城管环卫中心
	31
	技术人员
	曹晨
	132400011711
	68.6
	　
	73.94
	71.27
	3
	H
	放弃，无人
递补


                                                                                                          
